Republic of the Philippines |

PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF ORIENTAL MINDORO
Provincial Capitol Complex, Calapan 5200, Oriental Mindoro

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

Repair of 2CL in Mabini ES- Annex, Naujan, Oriental Mindoro
Approved Budget for the Contract: Php 399,773.44
Duration Period: 16 Calendar days

Project/ _ Quantity/Unit Unit Total Amount
Number Liescopton Cost (Php) (Php)
B.5 Project Billboard 1.00 ea. 8,000.00 8,000.00
903(2) Forms & Falseworks 1.00 L.S. 11,037.74 11,037.74
1003(1)a1 | Ceiling, Fiber Cement Board, 4.50mm 178.89 sq.m 850.00 152,056.50
Metal Frame
1032(1)c | Painting Works ( Steel ) 217.28 sgq.m 118.00 25,639.04
1047(1)a | Structural Steel Truss 1394.36 kgs 78.00 108,760.08
1013(1) | Corrugated Metal Roofing 97.72 sq.m 962.00 94,006.64
TOTAL Php 399,500.00

Repair of 2 CL in Laguna HS, Naujan, Oriental Mindoro
Approved Budget for the Contract: Php 399,277.00
Duration Period: 23 Calendar days

Project/ Quantity/Unit Unit Total
Number Description Cost (Php) Amount
(Php)
B.5 Project Billboard 1.00 ea. 7,999.00 7,999.00
101(1) Demoilition & Excavation 1.00 LS. | 11,000.00 11,000.00
903(2) Scaffolding 1.00 L.S. | 22,000.00 22,000.00
1003(1)a1 | Ceiling, Fiber Cement Board, 4.50mm 122.24 sgq.m 950.00 | 116,128.00
Metal Frame
1046(2)a1 & | Masonry, Plastering & Concrete Works 2420 sgq.m 1,600.00 38,720.00
1027(1)
1013(1) Corrugated Metal Roofing 204.12 sq.m 850.00 | 173,502.00
1032(1)c Painting Works ( Roofing ) 199.00 sg.m 149.00 29,651.00
TOTAL Php 399,000.00

The project shall be completed within Fifty four (54) calendar days, in accordance with
the approved plans, specifications, and program of work.

You are therefore, required within ten (10) days from the receipt of this Notice of Award,
to formally enter into a contract with the Provincial Government of Oriental Mindoro.

You are also required to submit the Performance Security in any of the following forms
and amount stipulated in the hereunder schedule. Failure to enter into said contract or
provide the Performance Security shall constitute sufficient ground for cancellation of this
award and forfeiture of your Bid Security.



